MGV8 members we understand are attending the EEOY 2013

Mo
2
4
&
9

16

22

27

28

29

39

a0

42

a7

53

54

B4

68

&3

70

76

B0

82
83
B4
o0
96
a7
102
107
108
109
118

120
135
138
145
162
17
172
176
187
204
208
218
224
225
227
228
232
244
247
252
258
261

V8 Register — MG Car Club

Mame

David Reid
Frank Feder
Robert Douglas
David Gorton
David Halliday
Robert Kerr
Anette Arstedt
Walter Klinkner
Derek Wright
Peter Huber
Jlames Bailey
Tom Bever
Ludawvic Cleuren
Wirich Durig
Andreas Gloor
Derek Matthews
Peter Jung

Fred Vickers
Lucien Mergen
Ed Leysen

Ken Clayton
Mark Randle

an Shugg
Richard Withers
Thomas Arnott
Ola Troedsson
Stephan Proepsting
Maric Kloostra
Richard Brandejs
Thomas Kuska
Richard Harvey
Christopher Hastie

Alan van Langeraert
Tony Lake

MNeils Spohrmann
Roel Stassen

David Stonehouse
Peter Calvert

Alan Dakeyne
lames Munro
Robert Lewis

lan Wells

Klaus Asmussen
Gert van den Leeden
Brian Conway
David Allen

Victor Smith

Chris Yates

Roger Glover

Axel Herpin

Robert Crowson
Peter Ellis

lackie Reid
Julia Feder

Lyne Douglas
Margaret Gorton
Meghan Halliday
TEA

lanne Stenwall
Viktoria Klinkner
Pam Wright
Brigitte Huber
Maureen Bailey
Mireille Bever
Danielle Petry
Esther Durig

Anne Matthews
Maime Jung
Angie Vickers
Anny Mergen
Lolly Leysen
Carol Clayton

Mary Randle
Gayle Shuge
lane Withers

Annie Troedsson
Micole Kleber

Anna Brandejsova
Thomas Strnad
Helen Harvey
Ross Hastie

D Pi

Sylvia Lake

Sabine Spochrmann
Willermijn Stassen
Veronica Stonehous
Diane Calvert

Eve Howson

Joy Munro

Denise Lewis
Janet Wells

Mona Asmussen
llse Overvest
Sandra Conway
Barbara Allen
Lesley Smith
Annie Yates
Jennifer Glover
TBA

Stella Crowson
Jean Ellis

Morgens Beck Pedersen Jytte beck Pedersen

Mike Lane

Jackie Tasker

Model

SR
MGBGETVE
V& Roadster
MGZTT260VE
MGBGETVE
MGBGETVE
RVE

RVE

V& Roadster
MGBGETVE
RVE
MGBGETVE
MGBGETVE
RVE

RVE

RVE

RVE

V& Roadster
MGBGETVE
MGBGETVE
RVE

MGBGETVE
RVE
MGBGETVE
MGBGETVE
MGBGETVE
MGBGETVE
RVE

V& Roadster
V& Roadster
RVE

RVE

RVE
MEBGETVE
MEBGETVE
RVE
MEBGETVE
V8 Roadster
MEBGETVE
RVE

RVE

RVE
MEBGETVE
RVE
MEBGETVE
RVE
MEBGETVE
MEBGETVE
RVE

RVE

RVE
MEBGETVE
MEBGETVE
RVE

130122 bookings for EEQY 2013

CentrefCountry
Caledonian
Germany
Mew Zealand
AWC
Australia
Caledonian
Sweden
Germany
AWC
Switzerland
SE
Luxembourg
Belgium
Switzerland
Switzerland
AWC
Caledonian
SE
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Midlands

SW

Australia

SE

Caledonian
Sweden
Germany
France

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Anglia
Caledonian

Belgium
Midlands
Germany
Metherlands
Lincolnshire
SE

Yorkshire

SE

SW

SE

Cenmark
Metherlands
MW
Lincolnshire
SE

AWC

MW
Germany
Yorkshire
Lincolnshire
Cenmark
AWC



MGV8 members we understand are attending the EEOY 2013

264 Peter Forstner Irene Forstner MGEBGTVE Germany

270 Roydon Thompson Patricia Thompson RVE AWC

280 lohn Brown lanis Brown RVE Midlands

281 Geoff King Claudine King V& Roadster France

283 Paul Vermont Susan Vermont MGBGTVE Australia

282 Bob Owen Caralyn Owen MGEBGTVE AWC

302 Lars lversen Anette lversen MGBGTVE Denmark

306 Chris Hunt Cooke Jane Hunt Cooke V& Roadster Anglia

309 George Wilder Barry Dodd RVE Anglia

320 Walter Kallenberg Brigitte Kallenberg K1-VE member Germany

333 Robert MacGillivray Janet MacGillivray MGZTT - VB member Caledonian

361 Mike Howlett Catherine Howlett MGBGTVE Special Caledonian

368 Clive Wheatley Dorothy Wilcocks RVE Midlands
Totals

Note: members in a green font above — we have no record of their MGV8 on the V8 Register database. You
can register an MGV8 using the convenient online form at: http://www.v8grapevine.net/register.php

V8 Register — MG Car Club 130122 bookings for EEOY 2013 2


http://www.v8grapevine.net/register.php

