MGV8 members we understand are attending the EEOY 2013

No	Name			Model	Centre/Country	
2	David Reid	Jackie Reid	2	SVR	Caledonian	
4	Frank Feder	Julia Feder	2	MGBGTV8	Germany	
6	Robert Douglas	Lyne Douglas	2	V8 Roadster	New Zealand	
9	David Gorton	Margaret Gorton	2	MGZTT260V8	AWC	
16	David Halliday	Meghan Halliday	2	MGBGTV8	Australia	
22	Robert Kerr	TBA	1	MGBGTV8	Caledonian	
27	Anette Arstedt	Janne Stenwall	2	RV8	Sweden	
28	Walter Klinkner	Viktoria Klinkner	2	RV8	Germany	
29	Derek Wright	Pam Wright	2	V8 Roadster	AWC	
39	Peter Huber	Brigitte Huber	2	MGBGTV8	Switzerland	
40	James Bailey	Maureen Bailey	2	RV8	SE	
42	Tom Bever	Mireille Bever	2	MGBGTV8	Luxembourg	
47	Ludovic Cleuren	Danielle Petry	2	MGBGTV8	Belgium	
53	Ulrich Durig	Esther Durig	2	RV8	Switzerland	
54	Andreas Gloor	Estrict buris	1	RV8	Switzerland	
64	Derek Matthews	Anne Matthews	2	RV8	AWC	
68	Peter Jung	Maime Jung	2	RV8	Caledonian	
69	Fred Vickers	Angie Vickers	2	V8 Roadster	SE	
70	Lucien Mergen	Anny Mergen	2	MGBGTV8	Luxembourg	
76	Ed Leysen	Lolly Leysen	2	MGBGTV8	Luxembourg	
80	Ken Clayton	Carol Clayton	2	RV8	Midlands	
		·				
82	Mark Randle	Mary Randle	2	MGBGTV8	SW	
83	Ian Shugg	Gayle Shugg	2	RV8	Australia	
84	Richard Withers	Jane Withers	2	MGBGTV8	SE	
90	Thomas Arnott		1	MGBGTV8	Caledonian	
96	Ola Troedsson	Annie Troedsson	2	MGBGTV8	Sweden	
97	Stephan Proepsting	Nicole Kleber	2	MGBGTV8	Germany	
102	Mario Kloostra		1	RV8	France	
107	Richard Brandejs	Anna Brandejsova	2	V8 Roadster	Czech Republic	
108	Thomas Kuska	Thomas Strnad	2	V8 Roadster	Czech Republic	
109	Richard Harvey	Helen Harvey	2	RV8	Anglia	
118	Christopher Hastie	Ross Hastie	2	RV8	Caledonian	
120	Alan van Langeraert	D Pi	2	RV8	Belgium	
125	Tony Lake	Sylvia Lake	2	MGBGTV8	Midlands	
138	Neils Spohrmann	Sabine Spohrmann	2	MGBGTV8	Germany	
143	Roel Stassen	Willermijn Stassen	2	RV8	Netherlands	
162	David Stonehouse	Veronica Stonehous	2	MGBGTV8	Lincolnshire	
171		Diane Calvert	2	V8 Roadster	SE	
172		Eve Howson	2	MGBGTV8	Yorkshire	
176	James Munro	Joy Munro	2	RV8	SE	
187	Robert Lewis	Denise Lewis	2	RV8	SW	
204	lan Wells	Janet Wells	2	RV8	SE	
204	Klaus Asmussen	Mona Asmussen	2	MGBGTV8	Denmark	
218	Gert van den Leeden	Ilse Overvest	2	RV8	Netherlands	
218			2	MGBGTV8	Netherlands	
	Brian Conway David Allen	Sandra Conway				
225		Barbara Allen	2	RV8	Lincolnshire	
227	Victor Smith	Lesley Smith	2	MGBGTV8	SE	
228	Chris Yates	Annie Yates	2	MGBGTV8	AWC	
232	_	Jennifer Glover	2	RV8	NW	
244	Axel Herpin	TBA	2	RV8	Germany	
247	Robert Crowson	Stella Crowson	2	RV8	Yorkshire	
252		Jean Ellis	2	MGBGTV8	Lincolnshire	
259	Morgens Beck Pedersen		2	MGBGTV8	Denmark	
261	Mike Lane	Jackie Tasker	2	RV8	AWC	

MGV8 members we understand are attending the EEOY 2013

264	Peter Forstner	Irene Forstner	2	MGBGTV8		Germany
270	Roydon Thompson	Patricia Thompson	2	RV8		AWC
280	John Brown	Janis Brown	2	RV8		Midlands
281	Geoff King	Claudine King	2	V8 Roadster		France
283	Paul Vermont	Susan Vermont	2	MGBGTV8		Australia
282	Bob Owen	Caralyn Owen	2	MGBGTV8		AWC
302	Lars Iversen	Anette Iversen	2	MGBGTV8		Denmark
306	Chris Hunt Cooke	Jane Hunt Cooke	2	V8 Roadster		Anglia
309	George Wilder	Barry Dodd	2	RV8		Anglia
320	Walter Kallenberg	Brigitte Kallenberg	2	K 1 - V8 mem	ber	Germany
333	Robert MacGillivray	Janet MacGillivray	2	MGZTT - V8 r	member	Caledonia
361	Mike Howlett	Catherine Howlett	2	MGBGTV8 Sp	ecial	Caledonia
368	Clive Wheatley	Dorothy Wilcocks	2	RV8		Midlands
otal	s		130			

Note: members in a green font above – we have no record of their MGV8 on the V8 Register database. You can register an MGV8 using the convenient online form at: http://www.v8grapevine.net/register.php